
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 GIRLS MATCH 3 Competition 3 Stour Centre 8 Dec 2024
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P6 OU 2+2 BT J SLJ STJ

1 Ashford AC 1 5-8    213     30     30     30     16     24     29     26     28

2 Thanet AC 1 68-71    209     28     28     28     19     28     26     22     30

3 Invicta East Kent 1 29-32    204     26     24     26     30     30     15     29     24

4 Tonbridge AC 1 84-87    188     22     26     23     28     26     29     14     20

5 Ashford AC 2 13-16    167     24     20     23     19     20     23     24     14

6 Thanet AC 2 72-75    152     16     14     20     22     16     19     19     26

7 Folkestone R & AC 25-28    140     20     22     14     26     10     23     19      6

8 Swale Combined AC 2 60-63    125     18     10     10     24      8      8     29     18

9 Tonbridge AC 2 92-95     90      8     12     18     14     14      6     10      8

10 Paddock Wood Ac 48-51     87     12     18      8     12      2     15      8     12

11 Swale Combined AC 1 56-59     85      2      6      6      2     12     19     16     22

12 Tonbridge AC 3 100-103     81      6     16     12      8      6     11      6     16

13 Thanet AC 3 76-79     59      4      8     16      4      4     11      2     10

14 Tonbridge AC 4 104-107     54     10      0      0     10     22      0     12      0

15 Ashford AC 3 17-20     42     14      0      0      6     18      0      4      0



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 GIRLS MATCH 3 Competition 3 Stour Centre 8 Dec 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Ashford AC 1 5-8 0.0 1:21.1 1:21.1     30.0
2 11 Thanet AC 1 68-71 0.0 1:22.3 1:22.3     28.0
3 05 Invicta East Kent 1 29-32 0.0 1:22.7 1:22.7     26.0
4 02 Ashford AC 2 13-16 0.0 1:25.1 1:25.1     24.0
5 14 Tonbridge AC 1 84-87 0.0 1:25.7 1:25.7     22.0
6 04 Folkestone R & AC 25-28 0.0 1:26.2 1:26.2     20.0
7 10 Swale Combined AC 2 60-63 0.0 1:27.1 1:27.1     18.0
8 12 Thanet AC 2 72-75 0.0 1:28.4 1:28.4     16.0
9 03 Ashford AC 3 17-20 0.0 1:29.1 1:29.1     14.0

10 07 Paddock Wood Ac 48-51 0.0 1:30.0 1:30.0     12.0
11 17 Tonbridge AC 4 104-107 0.0 1:30.4 1:30.4     10.0
12 15 Tonbridge AC 2 92-95 0.0 1:31.5 1:31.5      8.0
13 16 Tonbridge AC 3 100-103 0.0 1:34.4 1:34.4      6.0
14 13 Thanet AC 3 76-79 0.0 1:35.6 1:35.6      4.0
15 08 Swale Combined AC 1 56-59 0.0 1:36.5 1:36.5      2.0



Results Sheet 6 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 GIRLS MATCH 3 Competition 3 Stour Centre 8 Dec 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Ashford AC 1 5-8 0.0 1:19.3 1:19.3     30.0
2 11 Thanet AC 1 68-71 0.0 1:21.1 1:21.1     28.0
3 14 Tonbridge AC 1 84-87 0.0 1:21.5 1:21.5     26.0
4 05 Invicta East Kent 1 29-32 0.0 1:22.1 1:22.1     24.0
5 04 Folkestone R & AC 25-28 0.0 1:23.8 1:23.8     22.0
6 02 Ashford AC 2 13-16 0.0 1:24.2 1:24.2     20.0
7 07 Paddock Wood Ac 48-51 0.0 1:24.3 1:24.3     18.0
8 16 Tonbridge AC 3 100-103 0.0 1:25.3 1:25.3     16.0
9 12 Thanet AC 2 72-75 0.0 1:27.0 1:27.0     14.0

10 15 Tonbridge AC 2 92-95 0.0 1:27.5 1:27.5     12.0
11 10 Swale Combined AC 2 60-63 0.0 1:28.4 1:28.4     10.0
12 13 Thanet AC 3 76-79 0.0 1:28.6 1:28.6      8.0
13 08 Swale Combined AC 1 56-59 0.0 1:33.7 1:33.7      6.0



Results Sheet Over and Under Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 GIRLS MATCH 3 Competition 3 Stour Centre 8 Dec 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Ashford AC 1 5-8 0.0 1:09.8 1:09.8     30.0
2 11 Thanet AC 1 68-71 0.0 1:10.2 1:10.2     28.0
3 05 Invicta East Kent 1 29-32 0.0 1:11.2 1:11.2     26.0

4= 02 Ashford AC 2 13-16 0.0 1:12.1 1:12.1     23.0
4= 14 Tonbridge AC 1 84-87 0.0 1:12.1 1:12.1     23.0
6 12 Thanet AC 2 72-75 0.0 1:14.4 1:14.4     20.0
7 15 Tonbridge AC 2 92-95 0.0 1:14.8 1:14.8     18.0
8 13 Thanet AC 3 76-79 0.0 1:15.7 1:15.7     16.0
9 04 Folkestone R & AC 25-28 0.0 1:16.4 1:16.4     14.0

10 16 Tonbridge AC 3 100-103 0.0 1:16.8 1:16.8     12.0
11 10 Swale Combined AC 2 60-63 0.0 1:19.4 1:19.4     10.0
12 07 Paddock Wood Ac 48-51 0.0 1:20.1 1:20.1      8.0
13 08 Swale Combined AC 1 56-59 0.0 1:24.4 1:24.4      6.0



Results Sheet Balance Test

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 GIRLS MATCH 3 Competition 3 Stour Centre 8 Dec 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Invicta East Kent 1 29-32 106       30
2 Thanet AC 1 68-71 99       28
3 Tonbridge AC 1 84-87 98       26
4 Ashford AC 1 5-8 91       24
5 Tonbridge AC 4 104-107 83       22
6 Ashford AC 2 13-16 81       20
7 Ashford AC 3 17-20 79       18
8 Thanet AC 2 72-75 75       16
9 Tonbridge AC 2 92-95 69       14

10 Swale Combined AC 1 56-59 66       12
11 Folkestone R & AC 25-28 54       10
12 Swale Combined AC 2 60-63 52        8
13 Tonbridge AC 3 100-103 46        6
14 Thanet AC 3 76-79 37        4
15 Paddock Wood Ac 48-51 35        2

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total  

1= Thanet AC 2 72-75 73  ELLIE BRADY 60  
1= Tonbridge AC 1 84-87 84  LEONIE PITT 60  
3= Invicta East Kent 1 29-32 29  JESSICA STEVENS 56  
3= Thanet AC 1 68-71 68  KITTY-ROSE HATTON 56  
5= Ashford AC 1 5-8 8  CHLOE WILLIAMS 55  
5= Ashford AC 2 13-16 13  AMAN SADIQ 55  
5= Tonbridge AC 4 104-107 104  BEATRICE CORNWELL MCKEOWN 55  
8 Folkestone R & AC 25-28 26  AVA GEERING 54  
9 Invicta East Kent 1 29-32 32  MARTHA HUNTER 50  

10 Swale Combined AC 1 56-59 57  SOPHIA FRENCH 48  
11 Thanet AC 1 68-71 71  DAISY LEE 43  
12 Ashford AC 3 17-20 20  JESSICA 41  
13 Tonbridge AC 2 92-95 92  AGGIE KNIGHT 40  

14= Ashford AC 3 17-20 18   HARRIET JACOBS 38  
14= Tonbridge AC 1 84-87 85  ELEANOR PATEMAN 38  
16 Ashford AC 1 5-8 7  NANCY KERNOT 36  
17 Swale Combined AC 2 60-63 60  ZAINAB SAMEEM 33  
18 Tonbridge AC 2 92-95 93  ANNE PATEMAN 29  
19 Tonbridge AC 4 104-107 105  MEGAN WORLEY 28  

20= Ashford AC 2 13-16 16  SELMA 26  
20= Tonbridge AC 3 100-103 101  JESSICA TRICE 26  
22 Thanet AC 3 76-79 78  OCEAN JONES 24  
23 Tonbridge AC 3 100-103 100  ISLA BARBER 20  
24 Swale Combined AC 2 60-63 63  KYSCHAI SMITH-EDWARDS 19  

25= Paddock Wood Ac 48-51 49  MARTHA SIMMONS 18  
25= Swale Combined AC 1 56-59 59  BEBE ROGERS 18  



Results Sheet Balance Test

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 GIRLS MATCH 3 Competition 3 Stour Centre 8 Dec 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Invicta East Kent 1 29-32 106       30
2 Thanet AC 1 68-71 99       28
3 Tonbridge AC 1 84-87 98       26
4 Ashford AC 1 5-8 91       24
5 Tonbridge AC 4 104-107 83       22
6 Ashford AC 2 13-16 81       20
7 Ashford AC 3 17-20 79       18
8 Thanet AC 2 72-75 75       16
9 Tonbridge AC 2 92-95 69       14

10 Swale Combined AC 1 56-59 66       12
11 Folkestone R & AC 25-28 54       10
12 Swale Combined AC 2 60-63 52        8
13 Tonbridge AC 3 100-103 46        6
14 Thanet AC 3 76-79 37        4
15 Paddock Wood Ac 48-51 35        2

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total  

27 Paddock Wood Ac 48-51 50  ANNABELLE FITZGERALD 17  
28 Thanet AC 2 72-75 75  LEXI SHIMMEN 15  
29 Thanet AC 3 76-79 77  ELSIE BIRD 13  



Results Sheet Javelin

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 GIRLS MATCH 3 Competition 3 Stour Centre 8 Dec 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1= Ashford AC 1 5-8 21       29
1= Tonbridge AC 1 84-87 21       29
3 Thanet AC 1 68-71 19       26
4= Ashford AC 2 13-16 18       23
4= Folkestone R & AC 25-28 18       23
6= Swale Combined AC 1 56-59 17       19
6= Thanet AC 2 72-75 17       19
8= Invicta East Kent 1 29-32 16       15
8= Paddock Wood Ac 48-51 16       15

10= Thanet AC 3 76-79 14       11
10= Tonbridge AC 3 100-103 14       11
12 Swale Combined AC 2 60-63 13        8
13 Tonbridge AC 2 92-95 11        6

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best  

1 Tonbridge AC 1 84-87 84  LEONIE PITT 12  
2 Tonbridge AC 2 92-95 95  BETTY POWELL 11  
3 Ashford AC 1 5-8 5  ALEXIS JACOBS 11  
4 Swale Combined AC 1 56-59 58  CLARA BEADLE 11  

5= Ashford AC 2 13-16 14  SIENNA LATEGAN 10  
5= Thanet AC 2 72-75 72  ALICE TYE 10  
7 Tonbridge AC 3 100-103 103  JESSICA KETLEY 10  

8= Ashford AC 1 5-8 6  EVA DAVIES 10  
8= Folkestone R & AC 25-28 27  MARINA ASLETT 10  
10 Thanet AC 1 68-71 70  CHLOE FIGGINS 10  
11 Tonbridge AC 1 84-87 86  OLIVIA EAMES 9  
12 Thanet AC 1 68-71 71  DAISY LEE 9  

13= Invicta East Kent 1 29-32 31  CHARLOTTE WEST 9  
13= Paddock Wood Ac 48-51 48  GRACE SIMS 9  
15 Ashford AC 2 13-16 15  SOPHIE SMITH 8  
16 Swale Combined AC 2 60-63 60  ZAINAB SAMEEM 8  
17 Folkestone R & AC 25-28 25  ANAYA FRASER 8  
18 Thanet AC 2 72-75 75  LEXI SHIMMEN 7  
19 Thanet AC 3 76-79 76  BRONTE HOUGHAM 7  
20 Invicta East Kent 1 29-32 30  OLIVIA-GRACE NEWING 7  
21 Paddock Wood Ac 48-51 51  HUDSON CALDWELL 7  
22 Thanet AC 3 76-79 79  TESS LONGDON 7  
23 Swale Combined AC 1 56-59 59  BEBE ROGERS 6  
24 Swale Combined AC 2 60-63 61  AVA (INVICTA) 5  
25 Tonbridge AC 3 100-103 102  MARNIE SOUTHERDEN 4  



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 GIRLS MATCH 3 Competition 3 Stour Centre 8 Dec 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1= Invicta East Kent 1 29-32 3.88       29
1= Swale Combined AC 2 60-63 3.88       29
3 Ashford AC 1 5-8 3.63       26
4 Ashford AC 2 13-16 3.55       24
5 Thanet AC 1 68-71 3.50       22
6= Folkestone R & AC 25-28 3.30       19
6= Thanet AC 2 72-75 3.30       19
8 Swale Combined AC 1 56-59 3.22       16
9 Tonbridge AC 1 84-87 3.20       14

10 Tonbridge AC 4 104-107 3.12       12
11 Tonbridge AC 2 92-95 3.00       10
12 Paddock Wood Ac 48-51 2.98        8
13 Tonbridge AC 3 100-103 2.91        6
14 Ashford AC 3 17-20 2.84        4
15 Thanet AC 3 76-79 2.66        2

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best  

1 Swale Combined AC 2 60-63 62  CHIMAMANDA AGUAGWA 2.08  
2 Invicta East Kent 1 29-32 31  CHARLOTTE WEST 2.06  
3 Ashford AC 1 5-8 7  NANCY KERNOT 1.95  
4 Swale Combined AC 1 56-59 56  EDMILE VALANTINAVICIUTE 1.88  
5 Ashford AC 2 13-16 16  SELMA 1.86  
6 Invicta East Kent 1 29-32 30  OLIVIA-GRACE NEWING 1.82  
7 Tonbridge AC 2 92-95 95  BETTY POWELL 1.82  
8 Thanet AC 2 72-75 74  ISABELLE SHUAI 1.80  
9 Swale Combined AC 2 60-63 63  KYSCHAI SMITH-EDWARDS 1.80  

10 Thanet AC 1 68-71 70  CHLOE FIGGINS 1.76  
11 Thanet AC 1 68-71 69  ESME GABRIEL 1.74  
12 Ashford AC 2 13-16 13  AMAN SADIQ 1.69  
13 Folkestone R & AC 25-28 27  MARINA ASLETT 1.69  
14 Ashford AC 1 5-8 8  CHLOE WILLIAMS 1.68  
15 Tonbridge AC 1 84-87 87  ANNE MARIE HAMMOND 1.63  
16 Folkestone R & AC 25-28 26  AVA GEERING 1.61  
17 Paddock Wood Ac 48-51 49  MARTHA SIMMONS 1.57  
18 Tonbridge AC 1 84-87 85  ELEANOR PATEMAN 1.57  
19 Tonbridge AC 4 104-107 104  BEATRICE CORNWELL MCKEOWN1.56  
20 Tonbridge AC 4 104-107 105  MEGAN WORLEY 1.56  
21 Thanet AC 2 72-75 72  ALICE TYE 1.50  
22 Tonbridge AC 3 100-103 101  JESSICA TRICE 1.49  
23 Ashford AC 3 17-20 18   HARRIET JACOBS 1.48  
24 Tonbridge AC 3 100-103 100  ISLA BARBER 1.42  
25 Paddock Wood Ac 48-51 50  ANNABELLE FITZGERALD 1.41  
26 Ashford AC 3 17-20 20  JESSICA 1.36  



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 GIRLS MATCH 3 Competition 3 Stour Centre 8 Dec 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1= Invicta East Kent 1 29-32 3.88       29
1= Swale Combined AC 2 60-63 3.88       29
3 Ashford AC 1 5-8 3.63       26
4 Ashford AC 2 13-16 3.55       24
5 Thanet AC 1 68-71 3.50       22
6= Folkestone R & AC 25-28 3.30       19
6= Thanet AC 2 72-75 3.30       19
8 Swale Combined AC 1 56-59 3.22       16
9 Tonbridge AC 1 84-87 3.20       14

10 Tonbridge AC 4 104-107 3.12       12
11 Tonbridge AC 2 92-95 3.00       10
12 Paddock Wood Ac 48-51 2.98        8
13 Tonbridge AC 3 100-103 2.91        6
14 Ashford AC 3 17-20 2.84        4
15 Thanet AC 3 76-79 2.66        2

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best  

27 Thanet AC 3 76-79 79  TESS LONGDON 1.34  
28 Swale Combined AC 1 56-59 57  SOPHIA FRENCH 1.34  
29 Thanet AC 3 76-79 76  BRONTE HOUGHAM 1.32  
30 Tonbridge AC 2 92-95 93  ANNE PATEMAN 1.18  



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 GIRLS MATCH 3 Competition 3 Stour Centre 8 Dec 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Thanet AC 1 68-71 11.17       30
2 Ashford AC 1 5-8 10.88       28
3 Thanet AC 2 72-75 10.47       26
4 Invicta East Kent 1 29-32 9.89       24
5 Swale Combined AC 1 56-59 9.68       22
6 Tonbridge AC 1 84-87 9.30       20
7 Swale Combined AC 2 60-63 9.22       18
8 Tonbridge AC 3 100-103 9.14       16
9 Ashford AC 2 13-16 8.88       14

10 Paddock Wood Ac 48-51 8.34       12
11 Thanet AC 3 76-79 7.99       10
12 Tonbridge AC 2 92-95 4.62        8
13 Folkestone R & AC 25-28 4.59        6

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best  

1 Thanet AC 1 68-71 68  KITTY-ROSE HATTON 5.73  
2 Ashford AC 1 5-8 5  ALEXIS JACOBS 5.60  
3 Swale Combined AC 1 56-59 56  EDMILE VALANTINAVICIUTE 5.49  
4 Thanet AC 2 72-75 74  ISABELLE SHUAI 5.48  
5 Thanet AC 1 68-71 69  ESME GABRIEL 5.44  
6 Invicta East Kent 1 29-32 29  JESSICA STEVENS 5.39  
7 Ashford AC 1 5-8 6  EVA DAVIES 5.28  
8 Thanet AC 2 72-75 73  ELLIE BRADY 4.99  
9 Tonbridge AC 3 100-103 102  MARNIE SOUTHERDEN 4.96  

10 Ashford AC 2 13-16 14  SIENNA LATEGAN 4.92  
11 Swale Combined AC 2 60-63 62  CHIMAMANDA AGUAGWA 4.92  
12 Tonbridge AC 1 84-87 87  ANNE MARIE HAMMOND 4.72  
13 Tonbridge AC 2 92-95 92  AGGIE KNIGHT 4.62  
14 Paddock Wood Ac 48-51 51  HUDSON CALDWELL 4.62  
15 Folkestone R & AC 25-28 25  ANAYA FRASER 4.59  
16 Tonbridge AC 1 84-87 86  OLIVIA EAMES 4.58  
17 Invicta East Kent 1 29-32 32  MARTHA HUNTER 4.50  
18 Swale Combined AC 2 60-63 61  AVA (INVICTA) 4.30  
19 Swale Combined AC 1 56-59 58  CLARA BEADLE 4.19  
20 Tonbridge AC 3 100-103 103  JESSICA KETLEY 4.18  
21 Thanet AC 3 76-79 78  OCEAN JONES 4.01  
22 Thanet AC 3 76-79 77  ELSIE BIRD 3.98  
23 Ashford AC 2 13-16 15  SOPHIE SMITH 3.96  
24 Paddock Wood Ac 48-51 48  GRACE SIMS 3.72  



Results Sheet 2 + 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 GIRLS MATCH 3 Competition 3 Stour Centre 8 Dec 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Invicta East Kent 1 29-32 0.0 52.0 52.0     30.0
2 14 Tonbridge AC 1 84-87 0.0 52.2 52.2     28.0
3 04 Folkestone R & AC 25-28 0.0 53.4 53.4     26.0
4 10 Swale Combined AC 2 60-63 0.0 53.9 53.9     24.0
5 12 Thanet AC 2 72-75 0.0 54.1 54.1     22.0

6= 02 Ashford AC 2 13-16 0.0 54.3 54.3     19.0
6= 11 Thanet AC 1 68-71 0.0 54.3 54.3     19.0
8 01 Ashford AC 1 5-8 0.0 54.4 54.4     16.0
9 15 Tonbridge AC 2 92-95 0.0 56.4 56.4     14.0

10 07 Paddock Wood Ac 48-51 0.0 56.9 56.9     12.0
11 17 Tonbridge AC 4 104-107 0.0 57.3 57.3     10.0
12 16 Tonbridge AC 3 100-103 0.0 58.7 58.7      8.0
13 03 Ashford AC 3 17-20 0.0 59.6 59.6      6.0
14 13 Thanet AC 3 76-79 0.0 1:00.8 1:00.8      4.0
15 08 Swale Combined AC 1 56-59 0.0 1:01.1 1:01.1      2.0
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